Parts Information

Data card: WDC2539491F575607
Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Vehicle model

WDC2539491F575607 / WDCOG4KB 1KF575607
GLC 300 4MATIC Off-Roader

Order number 0970651100
Production number 0191394
Production plant P0670
Shipment date 27.11.18

Major assemblies

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission

Front axle, left

Front axle, right

Rear axle

Integral carrier

Steering

Codes

Code

ov4
100A
101A
11U
12B
12U
14U
154
15U
16U
17U
188
1A1
1B4
21A

222

Designation

Speed/load index 101H

ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

black

Preinstallation for Remote Online

Major assembly number

27492031726949
72505802130471
20533042073011353284
2533309100011833007514
2533309200011833007521
25335030092343003010
2536208500201832605039

2534600101021832247681

Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN

Pre-installation for concierge service

Smartphone integration

CHANGE FROM HU-ENTRY FROM MELCO TO PANASONIC / OPTIMI. HW

Pre-installation for Mercedes-Benz Link

Carplay smartphone integration

Google Automotive Link smartphone integration

M274 - Bosch ignition coils

No code designations currently available

Communication module, North America version

No code designations currently available

Object number

A2740100616
2532701301

2053304207

2536208500

2534600101

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales

production

Fully electric front passenger seat adjustment without memory without electr. head restraint adjustment sales
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https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27492031726949(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27492031726949(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72505802130471(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72505802130471(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

232

234

235

249

258

264

26U

270

274

275

294

299

2A8

301

309

30P

342B

345

351

355

362

3A2

3U2

413

421

440

443

461

463

475

482

48R

494

Designation

Garage door opener, USA and Mexico

Blind Spot Assist (BSM)

PARKTRONIC Park Assist

Automatically dimming mirrors

Active Brake Assist System

Licence plate for America

Mercedes-Benz Connect - Remote engine start (HERMES)
Aerial for GPS

Telephone antenna

Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
Kneebag

PRE-SAFE® system

No code designations currently available
Ashtray insert for cup holder

Double cup holder

Stowage Space package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor
Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
Extended MBUX functions

Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
No code designations currently available
Headunit America

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G

Cruise control

Steering wheel heater

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering
Head-up display

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Suspension with higher ground clearance

48.3 cm (19-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels

USA version
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

500

501

50A

51U

522

536

543

550

551

580

5A1

5P6

611

632

634

636

668

6A2

6P5

705L

723

725

737

739

763

7XXL

809

810

818

840

86B

871

873

Designation

Folding outside mirrors

Parking Pilot with 360° camera

No code designations currently available
Roof liner fabric black

Audio 20 CD

SIRIUS satellite radio

Sun visor with additional function

Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation
Anti-theft alarm system

THERMATIC automatic climate control
No code designations currently available
Control code for Sales

Ambient lighting

LED high-performance headlamps
Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
No code designations currently available
Sales control code for code 475 request
United States (USA)

EASY-PACK load compartment cover

Polished aluminium roof rails

Black open-pore ash wood trim elements/aluminum trim elements with light longitudinal grain finish

Black piano-lacquer look trim elements/aluminum trim elements with light longitudinal grain finish

Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
North and South America

Model year 2019

Burmester® surround sound system

CD player

Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

NAO brakepads

HANDS-FREE ACCESS

Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
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Code type

sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

875

876

888

889

890

893

896U

8U9

900

916

919

986

989

A030

A104

BO3

B59

F253

FX

G041

GA

GA7

HA

VG

VO

JWA

K15

K27

MO005

MO14

M20

M274

Designation

Heated windscreen washer system
Interior Light package

Stowage compartment beneath load compartment floor
KEYLESS-GO

EASY-PACK liftgate

KEYLESS-GO

brilliant blue

Extendable propeller shaft

Exterior Chrome package

Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres
Cooling capacity - booster package
Different VIN with model year
Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
ECO start/stop function

DYNAMIC SELECT

MODEL SERIES 253

Special version

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available
Rear axle

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code

Control code for service interval 15000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
No code designations currently available
AMATIC

Engine uprated

Displacement 2.0 liter

Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M274

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation
P17 KEYLESS-GO package
P44 Parking Package with reversing camera
P49 Mirror package
P75 Standard interior equipment and appointments
R0O2 All season tyres
R66 run-flat tyres
u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
U12  Velour floor mats
u22 Lumbar support setting
u3s Socket in luggage compartment
uso 115V (AC) power socket
U89  OFF-ROAD Exterior
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 101 - black

Additional information on interior equipment

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information
Paintwork 1 896

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27492031726949

Factory engine item number A2740100616

Factory transmission number 72505802130471

Factory transmission item number 2532701301
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100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

PIRELLI

Designation

brilliant blue

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



