# Data card: WDC2539491F575607

## Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDC2539491F575607 / WDC0G4KB1KF575607

Vehicle model GLC 300 4MATIC Off-Roader

Order number 0970651100
Production number 0191394
Production plant P0670
Shipment date 27.11.18

## Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27492031726949		A2740100616
Transmission	72505802130471		2532701301
All-wheel front axle transmission	20533042073011353284		2053304207
Front axle, left	2533309100011833007514		
Front axle, right	2533309200011833007521		
Rear axle	25335030092343003010		
Integral carrier	2536208500201832605039		2536208500
Steering	2534600101021832247681		2534600101

## Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
0V4	Speed/load index 101H	sales
100A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
101A	black	sales
11U	Preinstallation for Remote Online	sales
12B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN	sales
12U	Pre-installation for concierge service	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
154	CHANGE FROM HU-ENTRY FROM MELCO TO PANASONIC / OPTIMI. HW	sales
15U	Pre-installation for Mercedes-Benz Link	sales
16U	Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Google Automotive Link smartphone integration	sales
188	M274 - Bosch ignition coils	sales
1A1	No code designations currently available	production
1B4	Communication module, North America version	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
222	Fully electric front passenger seat adjustment without memory without electr. head restraint adjustment	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
232	Garage door opener, USA and Mexico	sales
234	Blind Spot Assist (BSM)	sales
235	PARKTRONIC Park Assist	sales
249	Automatically dimming mirrors	sales
258	Active Brake Assist System	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
26U	Mercedes-Benz Connect - Remote engine start (HERMES)	sales
270	Aerial for GPS	sales
274	Telephone antenna	sales
275	Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
299	PRE-SAFE® system	sales
2A8	No code designations currently available	production
301	Ashtray insert for cup holder	sales
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage Space package	sales
342B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - American	sales
345	Windscreen wiper with rain sensor	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
362	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
3A2	No code designations currently available	production
3U2	Headunit America	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
421	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G	sales
440	Cruise control	sales
443	Steering wheel heater	sales
461	Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering	sales
463	Head-up display	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
482	Suspension with higher ground clearance	sales
48R	48.3 cm (19-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
494	USA version	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
500	Folding outside mirrors	sales
501	Parking Pilot with 360° camera	sales
50A	No code designations currently available	production
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
522	Audio 20 CD	sales
536	SIRIUS satellite radio	sales
543	Sun visor with additional function	sales
550	Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation	sales
551	Anti-theft alarm system	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
5P6	Control code for Sales	sales
611	Ambient lighting	sales
632	LED high-performance headlamps	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
6A2	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
705L	United States (USA)	sales
723	EASY-PACK load compartment cover	sales
725	Polished aluminium roof rails	sales
737	Black open-pore ash wood trim elements/aluminum trim elements with light longitudinal grain finish	sales
739	Black piano-lacquer look trim elements/aluminum trim elements with light longitudinal grain finish	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)	sales
7XXL	North and South America	sales
809	Model year 2019	sales
810	Burmester® surround sound system	sales
818	CD player	sales
840	Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass	sales
86B	NAO brakepads	sales
871	HANDS-FREE ACCESS	sales
873	Seat heaters for driver and front passenger	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
888	Stowage compartment beneath load compartment floor	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales
890	EASY-PACK liftgate	sales
893	KEYLESS-GO	sales
896U	brilliant blue	sales
8U9	Extendable propeller shaft	sales
900	Exterior Chrome package	sales
916	Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
986	Different VIN with model year	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A030	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
B03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
F253	MODEL SERIES 253	sales
FX	Special version	sales
G041	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
НА	Rear axle	sales
JVG	Plant control code	sales
JVO	Plant control code	sales
JWA	Plant control code	sales
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
M005	4MATIC	sales
M014	Engine uprated	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M274	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M274	sales

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
P17	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
P44	Parking Package with reversing camera	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P75	Standard interior equipment and appointments	sales
R02	All season tyres	sales
R66	run-flat tyres	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U22	Lumbar support setting	sales
U35	Socket in luggage compartment	sales
U80	115V (AC) power socket	sales
U89	OFF-ROAD Exterior	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

# Equipment

# **Paints**

Interior equipment	101 - black	

Additional information on interior equipment 100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

## Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	896		brilliant blue

# Tires

Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

## Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27492031726949
Factory engine item number A2740100616
Factory transmission number 72505802130471
Factory transmission item number 2532701301